Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-552 SCHLR ACD @CHAMBLEE HS(SEQU-CHAM-P'TREE)6/4-6/18 M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:58 AM 2500 NORTHEAST EXPY ,30345 ANDERSON @ CLAIRMONT APT 1 1
07:01 AM 1750 BRIARWOOD RD ,30329 RESERVE@ BROOKHAVEN APTS 2 3
07:05 AM 3536 BUFORD HIGHWAY @ HAVEN HILL/COMMONS @ BRIARWOOD 2 5
07:11 AM 3691 BUFORD HWY ,30329 HIGHLAND KNOLL APTS 1 6
07:14 AM 2764 DREW VALLEY RD ,30319 DREW VALLEY APTS 1 7
07:22 AM 3231 BUFORD HWY, 30329 VILLAS OF DRUID HILLS APTS 1 8
07:23 AM 3579 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ ROYALE APTS 1 9
07:25 AM 4203 BUFORD HWY ,30345 PEPPERTREE APTS 3 12
07:26 AM 2236 PLASTER RD,30345 @ BLOOM AT DRESDEN PARK 2 14
07:29 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 6 20
07:29 AM 2283 PLASTER RD ,30345 BELLA VILLA APTS/SIENNA RIDGE APTS 1 21
07:31 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS 4 25
07:33 AM SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 & ARROW CIR ,30341 2 27
07:36 AM  DRESDEN DR ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 3 30
07:38 AM KAMMEYER LA ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 1 31
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 522.804

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/03/2025 Page 1



